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Sat 9 April 15.30 ITCA  Topper Traveller Training Event
Sun 10 April 16.15 ITCA  Topper Traveller Event

Roy Edwards Sailing Committee Sailing Committee
Sat 16 April EDYC Dinghy Sailing Deirdre Issad
Sat 23 April 14.55 EDYC Dinghy Sailing Margie Crawford
Sun 24 April 15.25 Quoile Yacht Club Spring Series
Sat 30 Apr 20.05 EDYC Opening Day

S1 Graham Wright Matthew Wright Ken Groves 15.30 - 17.30 Alan Patterson Alan Wood
17.00 - 19.00 David Maxwell
18.00 - 20.00 Rachael Reid
20.00 - 22.00 Louise Crawford

Sun 1 May 8.35                  Quoile Yacht Club Spring Series
Mon 2 May May Day Bank Holiday
Wed 4 May 11.55 EW1 Peter Thompson Michael Watson Patrick Kelly 17.30 - 19.45 Dermot Gallaugher Keith Nash

19.45 - 21.45 Andy Frew
20.45 - 22.45 Sharon Edwards
20.45 - 22.45 Chris Mussen

Fri 6 May 13.35                  EDYC Friday Night Dinghy Training
Sat 7 May 14.20 S2 Trevor Fisher Lawrence Denyer Patrick Molloy 15.30 - 17.30 Terry Ingles Stephen Walters

17.00 - 19.00 Richard Livingston
Sun 8 May 15.10 Quoile Yacht Club Spring Series
Wed 11 May 17.40 EW2 John Dixon Roy Connoly Stephen Tate 17.30 - 19.45 Brendan Hinds David Hinds

19.45 - 21.45 Baillie Thompson
20.45 - 22.45 Andy Frew
20.45 - 22.45 Gary Curran

Fr 13 May 19.35                 EDYC Friday Night Dinghy Training
Sat 14 May 20.45 S3 Don Howes Brian McDowell Dennis Earney 15.30 - 17.30 Peter Colvin Michael Petticrew

17.00 - 19.00 Mark Valentine
Sun 8 May
Wed 18 May 12.10 EW3 Colin Patterson Chris Mussen Mark Dow 17.30 - 19.45 Tony Hill Finbar Jennings

19.45 - 21.45 Martin Collins
20.45 - 22.45 Dermot McRandal
21.30 - 23.15 John Dixon

Fr 20 May 13.25                  EDYC Friday Night Dinghy Training
Sat 21 May 14.00 S4 James Curran Stephen Walters Hector Wanliss 15.30 - 17.30 Roy Connoly

17.00 - 19.00 Brian Williams
Sat 21 May KYC Sail for Cancer
Sun 22 May 14.35 KYC Sail for Cancer
Wed 25 May 16.15 EW4 Martin Cush Finbar Jennings Rodney Hall 17.30 - 19.45 Jim Kerr David Courtney

19.45 - 21.45 Ian Groves
20.45 - 22.45 Dermot McRandal
21.30 - 23.15 Robbie Cunningham

DAY



Fr 27 May 17.45                 EDYC Friday Night Dinghy Training
Sat 28 May Squib Northerns Killyleagh
Sun 29 May Squib Northerns Killyleagh
Sat 28 May 18.40 S5 Michael Bell Alan Wood Gavin Briggs 15.30 - 17.30 Sharon Haughey Des Haughey

17.00 - 19.00 Grant McCullough
Sun 29 May
Mon 30 May 20.50 May Bank Holiday
Wed 1 Jun 23.05 EW5 Simon Jeffery Margie Crawford Thomas Creaney 17.30 - 19.45 Una Walters Finbar Jennings

19.45 - 21.45 Baillie Thompson
20.45 - 22.45 Brian McDowell
21.30 - 23.15 Morris Evans

Fri 3 Jun 12.25                 EDYC Friday Night Dinghy Training
Sat 4 Jun 13.15 Newtownards Regatta DHO ONLY Michael McLoughlin
Sun 5 Jun
Wed 8 Jun 16.35 EW6 John Dixon John Millar Henry O’Friel 17.30 - 19.45 Edwin Mitchell Robert Dow

19.45 - 21.45 Clive Newell
20.45 - 22.45 Martyn Todd
21.30 - 23.15 Gordon Reid

Fr 10 Jun 18.10                 EDYC Friday Night Dinghy Training
Sat 11 Jun 19.05 South Rock Race Sailing Committee Sailing Committee

S5 Keith Carr Brian O’Neill Brian Williams 15.30 - 17.30 Len McCourt Aubrey Bell
17.00 - 19.00 Kim McCourt

Sun 12 Jun
Wed 15 Jun 23.05 EW7 David Hinds Mervyn Hamilton Clive Newell 17.30 - 19.45 Billy McClure Keith Carr

19.45 - 21.45 George Baird
20.45 - 22.45 Paulo Ballocci
21.30 - 23.15 Peter Enright

Fr 17 Jun                  EDYC Friday Night Dinghy Training
Sat 18 Jun 13.00                  Quoile Regatta 17.00 - 19.00 DHO ONLY David Hinds
Sun 19 Jun
Wed 22 Jun 15.30 EW8 Liam Kelly Robin Anderson Mark Dow 17.30 - 19.45 Alistair Crockard Susan Kelly

19.45 - 21.45 Keith Maxwell
20.45 - 22.45 Stephen Dow
21.30 - 23.15 Colin Earney

Fr 24 Jun 16.50                 EDYC Friday Night Dinghy Training
Sat 25 Jun ES3 EDYC Mid Summer BBQ 13.30-16.00 F Marie Curran (F)

Drascombe Event Weekend 13.30-16.00 F Elaine Vogan (F)
GP14 Ulster Championships 13.30-16.00 F Colin Grey (F)

16.00-18.30 Stephen McIlwaine Martin Cush
16.00-18.30 Terry Hanna
16.00-18.30 Tom Creaney
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18.30-2100 F Coleman Byrnes Rachel Bevan
18.30-2100 F Christina Byrnes 
18.30-2100 Margie Crawford
18.30-2100 Robin Anderson
21-00-23.30 Margie Crawford John Stanage
21-00-23.30 Jessica White
23-30-12.30 Paul Sleater
23-30-12.30 James Sloane

Sun 26 Jun GP14 Ulster Championship/ Drascombe Event
Wed 29 Jun EW9 Alastair Crockard Michael Watson Brendan McPolin 17.30 - 19.45 John Millar John Stanage

19.45 - 21.45 Rosemary Millar
20.45 - 22.45 Gary Fowler
21.30 - 23.15 David Given

Fri 1 Jul 11.05                 EDYC Friday Night Dinghy Training
Sat 2 Jul 12.10 EDYC Peel Race 15.30 - 17.30 Brendan McPolin Nicky Lowry

Terry Hanna Rachel Reid Ian McPherson 17.00 - 19.00 Eddie McWaters
Sun 3 Jul
Wed 6 Jul 15.30 LW1 Stephen Lynn Mike Loader Noel Kelly 17.30 - 19.45 James Golden Gloria McKinnon

19.45 - 21.45 Ken Groves
20.45 - 22.45 David Groves
21.30 - 23.15 Rebecca Jeffery

Fr 8 Jul 16.55                 Narrows Series
Sat 9 Jul                 Narrows Series
Sat 9 Jul 17.40 S6 Angus McRoberts Elaine Vogan Richard Ramsey 15.30 - 17.30 Tom Molloy Anne Molloy

17.00 - 19.00 Philip Molloy

Sun 10 Jul 18.25                 Narrows Series
Wed 13 Jul 21.05 LW2 Kim McCourt Peter Shaw Keith Nash 17.30 - 19.45 Taylor Newelll Susan Maxwell

19.45 - 21.45 Henry O’Friel
20.45 - 22.45 Yvette North
21.30 - 23.15 Gavin North

Fr 15 Jul 23.15                  Narrows Bar Buoy
Sat 16 Jul 11.40                  Killyleagh Regatta
Sat 16 Jul 17.00 - 19.00 DHO ONLY Gordon Jess

Sun 17 Jul
Wed 20 Jul 14.35 LW3 Stephen Donnelly James Regan Trevor Kirkpatrick 17.30 - 19.45 Graham McDowell Tom Creaney

19.45 - 21.45 Frank Petticrew
20.45 - 22.45 David Murphy
21.30 - 23.15 John Patterson

Fr 22 Jul
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Sat 23 Jul 16.30 Kircubbin Regatta 17.00 - 19.00 DHO ONLY Keith Nash

Sun 24 Jul
Wed 27 Jul 19.55 LW4 David Courtney Mark Ballentine Edwin Mitchell 17.30 - 19.45 Trevor Williams Mervyn Hamilton

19.45 - 21.45 Graeme Farrington
20.45 - 22.45 Rebecca Farrington
21.30 - 23.15 Denis Earney

Fri 29 Jul
Sat 30 Jul 10.25 EDYC Ardglass Race 15.30 - 17.30 Noella Hampton Michael McLoughlin

Tom Molloy Arthur Livingston David Ward 17.00 - 19.00 Eddie McWaters
Sun 31 Jul
Wed 3 Aug 14.30 LW5 Gordon Reid Terry Ingles Adam Smith 17.30 - 19.45 James Anderson Catherine Hall

19.45 - 21.45 Ian Brown
20.45 - 22.45 Denis Wolsey
21.30 - 23.15 Thomas  McCormick

Fr 5 Aug
Sat 6 Aug 16.30 SLYC Regatta
Sat 6 Aug 15.30 - 17.30 DHO ONLY Tom Creaney
Sun 7 Aug
Wed 10 Aug 19.05 LW6 James  Curran David Ward Ian Brown 17.30 - 19.45 Bill McCrory John Thompson

19.45 - 21.45 Steven McGrath
20.45 - 22.45 Diane McGrath
21.30 - 23.15 Jamie McIlrath

Fr 12 Aug
Sat 13 Aug 9.45 EDYC Regatta 10.00 - 11.45 (F) Helen Cush

Sailing Committee Sailing Committee Sailing Committee 10.00 - 11.45 (F) Brian McCartney
11.45 - 13.30 (F) Albert Patterson
11.45 - 13.30 Robin Harrison
13.30 - 16.00 Finlay Reid Karen Haughey
13.30 - 16.00 Colin Harvey
13.30 - 16.00 (F) Des Haughey
13.30 - 16.00 (F) Sharon Haughey
16.00 - 18.30 Colin Hawthorne Peter Shaw
16.00 - 18.30 Jamie Hayes
16.00 - 18.30 William Hosford
16.00 - 18.30 Paul Dow
16.00 - 18.30 (F) Lenore Tate
16.00 - 18.30 (F) Caroline Briggs
18.30 - 2100 Patrick Kelly Hector Wanlis
18.30 - 2100 Stephen Donnelly
18.30 - 2100 Stephen Tate
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18.30 - 2100 Victoria Moore
21-00 - 23.30 Tom Woolley Elaine Vogan
21-00 - 23.30 Michael Clarke
23-30 -12.30 Michael Bell
23-30 -12.30 Jeff Smyth
23-30 -12.30 Michael Smith

Sun 14 Aug
Wed 17 Aug 13.30 LW7 Grant McCullough Richard Livingston Dermot McKinney 17.30 - 19.45 Rodney Hall Graham Wright

19.45 - 21.45 Alan Bell
20.45 - 22.45 Michael Clarke
21.30 - 23.15 Philip Courtney

Fr 19 Aug
Sat 20 Aug 17.00 - 19.00 DHO ONLY Brian Williams
Sat 20 Aug 15.30 Quoille Yacht Club 2 day event
Sun 21 Aug 16.10 Quoille Yacht Club 2 day event
Wed 24 Aug 18.30 LW8 John Millar Gordon Jess Rachel Bevan 17.30 - 19.45 Brian O’Neill David Thompson

19.45 - 21.45 William Kirkpatrick
20.45 - 22.45 Trevor Lavery
21.30 - 23.15 Rachel Bevan

Fr 26 Aug
Sat 27 Aug 9.25 S7 Michael Petticrew Bryan Jess Noella Hampton 15.30 - 17.30 Victoria Moore Patrick Kelly

17.00 - 19.00 Alastair Leslie
Sun 28 Aug 10.45 Quoille Yacht Club Round the Lough
Mon 29 Aug 11.55 August Bank Holiday
Wed 31 Aug 13.35 LW9 Robert Dow Martin Todd Brian McDowell 17.30 - 19.45 Helen Beatty Gabriel Lynch

19.45 - 21.45 Liam Kelly
20.45 - 22.45 Alan Jennings
21.30 - 23.15 Michael McLoughlin

Fr 2 Sep
Sat 3 Sep 15.25 Killyleagh Cruiser Event
Sat 3 Sep AUT1 Trevor Fisher Gavin Briggs Peter Colvin 15.30 - 17.30 Bryan Jess Malcolm Beatty

17.00 - 19.00 Simon Jeffery
Sun 4 Sep                 Portaferry Round the Lough
Wed 7 Sep 17.35 AUT 2 Henry O’Friel Finbar Jennings Mark Dow 17.30 - 19.45 Jim Lowry Alastair Toner

19.45 - 21.45 John Findlay
20.45 - 22.45 John Findlay
21.30 - 23.15 John Findlay

Fr 9 Sep
Sat 10 Sep 20.15 AUT3 Brian  O’Neill Rodney Hall Margie Crawford 15.30 - 17.30 Mike Loader Rae Livingston

17.00 - 19.00 Stephen Lynn
Sun 11 Sep
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Wed 14 Sep 12.25 AUT4 Colin Patterson Hector Wanliss 17.30 - 19.45 Alastair Toner Jay Colville
19.45 - 21.45 Ian McPherson
20.45 - 22.45 Cathy McPherson
21.30 - 23.15 Anne Mathews

Fr 16 Sep
Sat 17 Sep AUT5 Michael Bell Alan Bell Rachel Bevan 15.30 - 17.30 Dermot McKinney James Curran

17.00 - 19.00 Luke McCullough
Sun 18 Sep
Wed 21 Sep
Fr 22 Sep
Sat 23 Sep AUT6 Haul out Day

Lawrence Denyer Alan Wood Stephen Walters 15.30 - 17.30 Noel Kelly Lawrence Denyer
17.00 - 19.00 Ian McClune

Sun 24 Sep

Sat 1 Oct 14.25 Killyleagh Dinghy Frostie Series
Sat 8 Oct 18.25 Killyleagh Dinghy Frostie Series
Sat 15 Oct 13.20 Killyleagh Dinghy Frostie Series
Sat 22 Oct 18.55 Killyleagh Dinghy Frostie Series

Sun 6 Nov Members Lunch 10.00 - 12.00 Pamela Vasey
10.00 - 12.00 Patrica Wright
11.30 - 13.30 Richard Ramsey
15.00 - 17.00 Deirdre Issad
15.00 - 17.00 Alan Bell

Sun 4 Dec AGM 12.00-14.00 Don Howes
12.00-14.00 Pamela Vasey
12.00-14.00 Patrica Wright
13.30-14.30 Pamela Vasey
13.30-14.30 Patrica Wright
16.00-17.00 Peter Shaw
16.00-17.00 Vicky Faulkner

DATE HW 
EDYC SERIES RACE OFFICER RIB DRIVER CHEVVY DRIVER BAR SHIFT TIMES BAR SHIFT   (F = FOOD 

DUTY) DHODAY


